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Fencers (all, structured order - 53 fencers)
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name and first name presence number country date of birth
IMERAJ Klejvis present 9999 ALB 22/10/1995
FELNER Markus present 1024 AUT 1/9/1994
REICHETZER Tobias present 1023 AUT 8/10/1994
LAHUNOU Uladzislau present 531 BLR 7/10/1996
TSEVAN Artur present 207 BLR 19/9/1994
PROKHARAU Pavel present 1048 BLR 18/4/1995
ZDANEVICH Roaman present 1131 BLR 13/12/1992
FILES Petar present 203 CRO 26/7/1997
PETRISIC Natko present 1016 CRO 19/6/1993
DELBERGUE Guillermo present 185 ESP 16/2/1994
LLAVADOR Carlos present 137 ESP 26/4/1992
LACASTA Sergio present 194 ESP 24/11/1995
OSTACCHINI Glen present 9999 GBR 7/1/1993
BROSNAN James present 9999 GBR 24/3/1994
LLOYD Alexander present 1195 GBR 12/2/1996
GAGANIDZE Luka present 233 GEO 10/11/1996
KAHL Alexander present 227 GER 5/10/1993
UFTRING Niklas present 222 GER 27/8/1993
PERELMANN Mark present 1082 GER 11/4/1994
DOERR Georg present 120 GER 10/10/1994
LISZKAI Tamas present 1014 HUN 25/6/1995
NEMETH Gabor present 1003 HUN 24/2/1993
BAKO Tamas present 1015 HUN 18/6/1995
MATYAS Balint present 1001 HUN 6/1/1994
BIANCHI Guillaume present 521 ITA 30/7/1997
ROSATELLI Damiano present 215 ITA 4/11/1995
INGARGIOLA Francesco present 208 ITA 18/7/1996
NISTA Lorenzo present 28 ITA 21/1/1993
BLUMENTALS Renars present 1093 LAT 3/1/1997
TETERIS Lukas present 535 LAT 10/5/1996
POST Patrick present 9999 NED 9/10/1995
JANSSEN Max present 9999 NED 18/12/1992
VAN EGMOND Dirk-Jan present 9999 NED 21/7/1993
TARASIEWICZ Maxime present 1050 POL 11/2/1997
KOZLOWSKI Szymon present 1060 POL 28/7/1994
SURWILLO Jakub present 119 POL 20/12/1993
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej present 211 POL 4/3/1997
BORONTOV Pavel present 168 RUS 18/5/1993
DEGTYAREV Ilya present 1004 RUS 14/2/1994
FILIPPOV Evgeniy present 1012 RUS 29/1/1992
PIVOVAROV Alexander present 123 RUS 9/11/1995
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro present 9999 SLO 1/4/1995
STALDER Leonard present 1043 SUI 21/11/1993
VEGH David present 539 SVK 22/4/1995
BLANAR Samuel present 1077 SVK 16/9/1994
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SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav present 1074 SVK 7/2/1995
GULER Baris present 234 TUR 2/3/1996
GUNES Fatih present 212 TUR 6/6/1996
BABAOGLU Tevfik-Burak present 117 TUR 11/2/1993
MENKUER Engin Batuhan present 213 TUR 3/4/1998
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro present 9999 UKR 5/10/1995
STEPURA Yiaroslav present 9999 UKR 22/5/1996
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp present 192 UKR 22/10/1992
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name and first name pres number nat. date of birth
NISTA Lorenzo present 28 ITA 21/1/1993
BABAOGLU Tevfik-Burak present 117 TUR 11/2/1993
SURWILLO Jakub present 119 POL 20/12/1993
DOERR Georg present 120 GER 10/10/1994
PIVOVAROV Alexander present 123 RUS 9/11/1995
LLAVADOR Carlos present 137 ESP 26/4/1992
BORONTOV Pavel present 168 RUS 18/5/1993
DELBERGUE Guillermo present 185 ESP 16/2/1994
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp present 192 UKR 22/10/1992
LACASTA Sergio present 194 ESP 24/11/1995
FILES Petar present 203 CRO 26/7/1997
TSEVAN Artur present 207 BLR 19/9/1994
INGARGIOLA Francesco present 208 ITA 18/7/1996
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej present 211 POL 4/3/1997
GUNES Fatih present 212 TUR 6/6/1996
MENKUER Engin Batuhan present 213 TUR 3/4/1998
ROSATELLI Damiano present 215 ITA 4/11/1995
UFTRING Niklas present 222 GER 27/8/1993
KAHL Alexander present 227 GER 5/10/1993
GAGANIDZE Luka present 233 GEO 10/11/1996
GULER Baris present 234 TUR 2/3/1996
BIANCHI Guillaume present 521 ITA 30/7/1997
LAHUNOU Uladzislau present 531 BLR 7/10/1996
TETERIS Lukas present 535 LAT 10/5/1996
VEGH David present 539 SVK 22/4/1995
MATYAS Balint present 1001 HUN 6/1/1994
NEMETH Gabor present 1003 HUN 24/2/1993
DEGTYAREV Ilya present 1004 RUS 14/2/1994
FILIPPOV Evgeniy present 1012 RUS 29/1/1992
LISZKAI Tamas present 1014 HUN 25/6/1995
BAKO Tamas present 1015 HUN 18/6/1995
PETRISIC Natko present 1016 CRO 19/6/1993
REICHETZER Tobias present 1023 AUT 8/10/1994
FELNER Markus present 1024 AUT 1/9/1994
STALDER Leonard present 1043 SUI 21/11/1993
PROKHARAU Pavel present 1048 BLR 18/4/1995
TARASIEWICZ Maxime present 1050 POL 11/2/1997
KOZLOWSKI Szymon present 1060 POL 28/7/1994
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav present 1074 SVK 7/2/1995
BLANAR Samuel present 1077 SVK 16/9/1994
PERELMANN Mark present 1082 GER 11/4/1994
BLUMENTALS Renars present 1093 LAT 3/1/1997
ZDANEVICH Roaman present 1131 BLR 13/12/1992
LLOYD Alexander present 1195 GBR 12/2/1996
BROSNAN James present 9999 GBR 24/3/1994
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CHUCHUKALO Dmytro present 9999 UKR 5/10/1995
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro present 9999 SLO 1/4/1995
IMERAJ Klejvis present 9999 ALB 22/10/1995
JANSSEN Max present 9999 NED 18/12/1992
OSTACCHINI Glen present 9999 GBR 7/1/1993
POST Patrick present 9999 NED 9/10/1995
STEPURA Yiaroslav present 9999 UKR 22/5/1996
VAN EGMOND Dirk-Jan present 9999 NED 21/7/1993
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53 fencers

1 poules: round

53 fencers
8 poules (5 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
42 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 42 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: COJOCARI Olga MDA, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

V/M ind. HS rank
UFTRING Niklas GER  V  0  V  V  4  3 0.500 1 22 4
MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR  2  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 -3 20 5
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 16 27 2
REICHETZER Tobias AUT  3  2  1  4  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
IMERAJ Klejvis ALB  1  2  0  V  4  0 0.167 -17 12 6
PETRISIC Natko CRO  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 1 22 3
NISTA Lorenzo ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER, SANDU Constantin ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
BAKO Tamas HUN  V  0  V  2  0  V 0.500 -6 17 4
VAN EGMOND Dirk-Jan NED  2  1  V  2  0  V 0.333 -9 15 6
BABAOGLU Tevfik-Burak TUR  V  V  2  2  4  V 0.500 7 23 3
FELNER Markus AUT  3  3  V  1  2  V 0.333 -7 19 5
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 28 2
ROSATELLI Damiano ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
OSTACCHINI Glen GBR  3  1  0  4  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  5
Referee: ARMATA Gaspare ITA, PASTORE Domenico ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
POST Patrick NED  0  3  3  2  0  V 0.167 -14 13 6
KAHL Alexander GER  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
GUNES Fatih TUR  V  0  1  2  3  V 0.333 -9 16 5
SURWILLO Jakub POL  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
STALDER Leonard SUI  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 6 24 4
FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 28 3
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO  2  2  2  1  0  4 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  6
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR, STOYCHEV Yulian BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
BROSNAN James GBR  0  4  V  1  V  3 0.333 -9 18 6
DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS  V  4  3  V  3  1 0.333 -3 21 5
INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
GAGANIDZE Luka GEO  4  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 1 24 4
JANSSEN Max NED  V  4  1  1  4  4 0.167 -7 19 7
PROKHARAU Pavel BLR  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 0 25 2
DOERR Georg GER  V  V  4  4  V  4 0.500 4 27 3
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Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  2
Referee: BARRERA Marco ITA, SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
LLOYD Alexander GBR  3  2  2  0  V V4 0.333 -8 16 6
TSEVAN Artur BLR  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.667 6 27 2
STEPURA Yiaroslav UKR  V  1  V  2  V  4 0.500 3 22 3
LISZKAI Tamas HUN  V  V  1  1  4  2 0.333 -8 18 5
PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
GULER Baris TUR  1  3  1  V  2  V 0.333 -10 17 7
TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL  3  4  V  V  2  3 0.333 -3 22 4

Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  8
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
BLANAR Samuel SVK  1  1  1  1  V 0.200 -13 9 5
NEMETH Gabor HUN  V  V  V  4  0 0.600 2 19 3
LLAVADOR Carlos ESP  V  2  2  1  V 0.400 -1 15 4
BIANCHI Guillaume ITA  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
KOZLOWSKI Szymon POL  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 20 2
FILES Petar CRO  2  V  0  0  0 0.200 -13 7 6

Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  9
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN, BUCCA Emanuele ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 0 21 3
MATYAS Balint HUN  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 3 21 2
BORONTOV Pavel RUS  4  2  V  3  V 0.400 3 19 4
BLUMENTALS Renars LAT  4  2  0  3  V 0.200 -7 14 6
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 1
LACASTA Sergio ESP  V  V  1  1  2 0.400 -6 14 5

Poule No 8    11:00    piste No  10
Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR  4  V  1  V  3 0.400 -5 18 6
VEGH David SVK  V  2  V  4  3 0.400 -4 19 5
PERELMANN Mark GER  4  V  V  2  4 0.400 -1 20 4
DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP  V  4  4  2  V 0.400 1 20 3
TETERIS Lukas LAT  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 20 2
ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 23 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 53 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS 1.000 20 30 qualifier
1 ROSATELLI Damiano ITA 1.000 20 30 qualifier
3 NISTA Lorenzo ITA 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA 1.000 14 30 qualifier
5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 0.833 16 28 qualifier
6 KAHL Alexander GER 0.833 14 29 qualifier
7 SURWILLO Jakub POL 0.833 12 29 qualifier
8 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 0.800 16 24 qualifier
9 KOZLOWSKI Szymon POL 0.800 9 20 qualifier

10 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 0.800 7 23 qualifier
10 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR 0.800 7 23 qualifier
12 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 0.667 16 27 qualifier
13 FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS 0.667 10 28 qualifier
14 TSEVAN Artur BLR 0.667 6 27 qualifier
15 STALDER Leonard SUI 0.667 6 24 qualifier
16 PETRISIC Natko CRO 0.667 1 22 qualifier
17 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 0.667 0 25 qualifier
18 MATYAS Balint HUN 0.600 3 21 qualifier
19 TETERIS Lukas LAT 0.600 2 20 qualifier
20 NEMETH Gabor HUN 0.600 2 19 qualifier
21 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 0.600 0 21 qualifier
22 BABAOGLU Tevfik-Burak TUR 0.500 7 23 qualifier
23 DOERR Georg GER 0.500 4 27 qualifier
24 STEPURA Yiaroslav UKR 0.500 3 22 qualifier
25 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 0.500 1 24 qualifier
26 UFTRING Niklas GER 0.500 1 22 qualifier
27 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
28 BAKO Tamas HUN 0.500 -6 17 qualifier
29 BORONTOV Pavel RUS 0.400 3 19 qualifier
30 DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP 0.400 1 20 qualifier
31 PERELMANN Mark GER 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
32 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
33 VEGH David SVK 0.400 -4 19 qualifier
34 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR 0.400 -5 18 qualifier
35 LACASTA Sergio ESP 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
36 TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
37 DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
38 FELNER Markus AUT 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
39 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
40 LLOYD Alexander GBR 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
41 BROSNAN James GBR 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
42 GUNES Fatih TUR 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
43 VAN EGMOND Dirk-Jan NED 0.333 -9 15 eliminated
44 GULER Baris TUR 0.333 -10 17 eliminated
45 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT 0.200 -7 14 eliminated
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
46 BLANAR Samuel SVK 0.200 -13 9 eliminated
47 FILES Petar CRO 0.200 -13 7 eliminated
48 JANSSEN Max NED 0.167 -7 19 eliminated
49 POST Patrick NED 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
50 IMERAJ Klejvis ALB 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
51 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
52 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
53 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
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page 1/21 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 VEGH David SVK

32 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP    15/8

17 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 PETRISIC Natko CRO

9 KOZLOWSKI Szymon POL

56 --------- ---

41 BROSNAN James GBR

24 STEPURA Yiaroslav UKR    15/10

25 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO

40 LLOYD Alexander GBR    15/10

57 --------- ---

8 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA

5 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL

60 --------- ---

37 DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS

28 BAKO Tamas HUN    15/6

21 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR

13 FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 NEMETH Gabor HUN

29 BORONTOV Pavel RUS

36 TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL    15/5

61 --------- ---

4 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA

PIVOVAROV Alexander

Tableau of 32

LLAVADOR Carlos
   15/12

PROKHARAU Pavel

PETRISIC Natko
   15/12

KOZLOWSKI Szymon

STEPURA Yiaroslav
   15/10

GAGANIDZE Luka

BIANCHI Guillaume
   15/13

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej

DEGTYAREV Ilya
   15/13

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
   15/5

FILIPPOV Evgeniy

NEMETH Gabor
   15/3

BORONTOV Pavel

INGARGIOLA Francesco
   15/8

LLAVADOR Carlos

Tableau of 16

PETRISIC Natko

   15/6

KOZLOWSKI Szymon

BIANCHI Guillaume

   15/14

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

   15/14

FILIPPOV Evgeniy

INGARGIOLA Francesco

   15/12

LLAVADOR Carlos

Tableau of 8

BIANCHI Guillaume

CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

INGARGIOLA Francesco
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page 2/23 NISTA Lorenzo ITA

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 LACASTA Sergio ESP

30 DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP    15/8

19 TETERIS Lukas LAT

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 TSEVAN Artur BLR

11 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 BABAOGLU Tevfik-Burak TUR

27 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

38 FELNER Markus AUT    15/14

59 --------- ---

6 KAHL Alexander GER

7 SURWILLO Jakub POL

58 --------- ---

39 LISZKAI Tamas HUN

26 UFTRING Niklas GER    15/5

23 DOERR Georg GER

42 GUNES Fatih TUR    15/7

55 --------- ---

10 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR

15 STALDER Leonard SUI

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 MATYAS Balint HUN

31 PERELMANN Mark GER

34 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR    15/10

63 --------- ---

2 ROSATELLI Damiano ITA

NISTA Lorenzo

Tableau of 32

DELBERGUE Guillermo
   15/9

TETERIS Lukas

TSEVAN Artur
   15/10

LAHUNOU Uladzislau

BABAOGLU Tevfik-Burak
   15/8

FELNER Markus

KAHL Alexander
   15/8

SURWILLO Jakub

UFTRING Niklas
   15/14

DOERR Georg

ZDANEVICH Roaman
   15/5

STALDER Leonard

MATYAS Balint
   15/11

KOLESNIKOV Pylyp

ROSATELLI Damiano
   15/11

NISTA Lorenzo

Tableau of 16

TSEVAN Artur

   15/10

LAHUNOU Uladzislau

KAHL Alexander

   15/10

UFTRING Niklas

DOERR Georg

   15/14

STALDER Leonard

ROSATELLI Damiano

   15/6

NISTA Lorenzo

Tableau of 8

LAHUNOU Uladzislau

DOERR Georg

ROSATELLI Damiano
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1 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP

Tableau of 8

8 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA    15/12

5 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR

4 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA    15/8

3 NISTA Lorenzo ITA

6 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR    15/14

7 DOERR Georg GER

2 ROSATELLI Damiano ITA    15/12

LLAVADOR Carlos

Semi-finals

INGARGIOLA Francesco
   15/9

NISTA Lorenzo

ROSATELLI Damiano
   15/9

INGARGIOLA Francesco

Final

NISTA Lorenzo

   15/14
INGARGIOLA Francesco
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 53 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. flag d.o.b.
1 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA 18/7/1996
2 NISTA Lorenzo ITA 21/1/1993
3 LLAVADOR Carlos ESP 26/4/1992
3 ROSATELLI Damiano ITA 4/11/1995
5 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 30/7/1997
6 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 7/10/1996
7 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 5/10/1995
8 DOERR Georg GER 10/10/1994
9 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 4/3/1997

10 KAHL Alexander GER 5/10/1993
11 KOZLOWSKI Szymon POL 28/7/1994
12 FILIPPOV Evgeniy RUS 29/1/1992
13 TSEVAN Artur BLR 19/9/1994
14 STALDER Leonard SUI 21/11/1993
15 PETRISIC Natko CRO 19/6/1993
16 UFTRING Niklas GER 27/8/1993
17 PIVOVAROV Alexander RUS 9/11/1995
18 SURWILLO Jakub POL 20/12/1993
19 ZDANEVICH Roaman BLR 13/12/1992
20 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 18/4/1995
21 MATYAS Balint HUN 6/1/1994
22 TETERIS Lukas LAT 10/5/1996
23 NEMETH Gabor HUN 24/2/1993
24 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 7/2/1995
25 BABAOGLU Tevfik-Burak TUR 11/2/1993
26 STEPURA Yiaroslav UKR 22/5/1996
27 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 10/11/1996
28 BORONTOV Pavel RUS 18/5/1993
29 DELBERGUE Guillermo ESP 16/2/1994
30 KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR 22/10/1992
31 DEGTYAREV Ilya RUS 14/2/1994
32 FELNER Markus AUT 1/9/1994
33 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3/4/1998
34 BAKO Tamas HUN 18/6/1995
35 PERELMANN Mark GER 11/4/1994
36 VEGH David SVK 22/4/1995
37 LACASTA Sergio ESP 24/11/1995
38 TARASIEWICZ Maxime POL 11/2/1997
39 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 25/6/1995
40 LLOYD Alexander GBR 12/2/1996
41 BROSNAN James GBR 24/3/1994
42 GUNES Fatih TUR 6/6/1996

43 VAN EGMOND Dirk-Jan NED 21/7/1993
44 GULER Baris TUR 2/3/1996
45 BLUMENTALS Renars LAT 3/1/1997
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 53 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. flag d.o.b.
46 BLANAR Samuel SVK 16/9/1994
47 FILES Petar CRO 26/7/1997
48 JANSSEN Max NED 18/12/1992
49 POST Patrick NED 9/10/1995
50 IMERAJ Klejvis ALB 22/10/1995
51 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 8/10/1994
52 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO 1/4/1995
53 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 7/1/1993
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
ARMATA Gaspare B ITA 1 5 0
BARRERA Marco B ITA 1 4 0
BUCCA Emanuele B ITA 1 0 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 0 4 0
COJOCARI Olga B MDA 1 5 1
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 6 0
EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 1 5 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli B DEN 1 6 1
LINDQVIST Joakim B SWE 0 1 0
MADR Vilem B CZE 1 5 3
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 5 0
PASTORE Domenico B ITA 1 0 0
SANDU Constantin B ROU 1 1 0
SCOMPARIN Isacco B ITA 1 3 0
STOYCHEV Yulian B BUL 1 0 0
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 1 0 0
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